
85ARoute #85A NORTH CENTRAL

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Forest Glen/F051-F080
PTO/F081-F100

Farebox Entry Code = 851

Terminals/Destination Signs
Northbound Southbound

Touhy/
Lehigh

Jeff Park
station

Schedule Interlocks
#56
#56A
#85
#92

Hours of Operation

Day and evening hours Monday-Friday
Sat morning thru early evening hours

03/08/92

TOUHY 7200N


